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FIRST TIME BUYERS
$154,900

* Attractive and well maintained 3 bedroom bungalow, finished
basement, fireplace, hardwood floors.

* Large assumable mortgage (purchaser to qualify) at 8.79% until
October 1997. (Current 3 year bank rate is 9.50%.)

* Save up to $4,000 on insurance, application and appraisal fees.

GREAT HOUSE!
GREAT PRICE!
GREAT SAVINGS!

Call me today to discuss how you can purchase this home!

Chris Vale
( SOLD,

Sales Representative

247 Guelph Street,
Georgetown

Bus: (905) 877-5165
Tor. Toll Free (905) 874-3040

Erin (519) 833-9714
Res: (905) 873-3357 24 Hour Pager
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GLORIA

42 JASON CRES.
SUNDAY
2 PM.to4 PM.

Fabulous 4 bedroom brick home backing onto woods. Main fioor family room with '_wall to wall br_ick
fireplace, greenhouse kitchen with walkout to patio. Balcony off master bedroom with 4 pc. ensuite,
overlooking woods. Gorgeous country setting but in town. $265,000.
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STUNNING COUNTRY HOME
This 5 yr. old, 2800 sq. ft. Tudor home has a dramatic 2 storey foyer

E wash-
" “ m = ’ . ?
e finished o7 kitchen with built-in

Krause
room, recently Aect starter home- Call Ua“gmam 94

EXECUTIVE HOME IN CALEDON

| Il treed app. 1
4 bedroom home on a we
SR "' I;?:rrg:lnt. Located across the road from 500 acres of
ww e Metropolitan Toronto Conservation property. Ffuattim:
. ude large eat-in kitchen with patio doors leading 1o

I L (|osed sunporch, formal living room & dining room with

el . : with ﬁrap-‘a(:ﬂ on

........... _— B Y French doors, large main floor 1am. ily room
T O N v e g o 4" = ' anu'hal ﬂc" ac'
ST e i/ insert, large master bedroom with 2 pc RM307-94

R g * 1 3
L Allfor $259,900. Call Dave Krause™ 10 View

"
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with a Widows balcony off the master bedroom. Quality throughout -
3/4” oak strip flooring, ceramic flooring - upgraded oak pkg.
Seperate formal living room & dining room, kitchen opens onto fami-
ly room, 2 way fireplace, 2 walkouts to deck - PLUS! PLUS!!
$369,000. 94-_2___-433_
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NATURALIST'S PARADISE IN HALTON HILL

Secluded on 6 WOODED ACRES with a 856’ frontage. This beautiful 3000
sq. ft., 5 bedroom, brick home overlooks the large pond and stream. Fabulous
country-size kitchen with loads of oak cupboards and walkout to deck. Large
main floor family room with brick fireplace and walkout to covered deck.
Games room for the kids - and so much more! Only $289,900!!! 94-2-341

......
R

.....
..........

B s o PP e oo Do, e L e R e e
O e L e e e ey e e
o e e

......
R
..........

-------------
...........

s e T R e SO
........

1 -
........
e e e 1 e
R e L

.........
1) A e A e e
: Sk e

SR e T -"‘:l,f.':':' ............

R

Sy mta

R e 7 s e I i
) o e e R S e et e ; s e
‘I‘::‘l- 3 s _:_.:i": :L::If;fr-,’-‘.ﬁl.f:.::':._‘.:::j:::ﬂ !:-I._- .%‘-I':h:'-.r : r,:.,_:-. T B SR iy e ol a -::Ilf-'-.'lr"' s -‘:;I:_.. ::.. e -.:.'.."‘."':‘:'l"l o e i e
; :.:"Itﬁ':? - 'I:l'!-::-'_-_.:_:.'__:.'_q‘.:-::l;'_u'_.:.:._-';‘;:'_;-‘-_l-_ -, _.l"_: Mas e T e L i R, I'b R e e AR '.l.'.'.'.'u'n.'-u"'u':.':.:' e 1: ] e il
:':':l':'."'.f-.:l: A o e :;: B i, : e - :

HALTON HILLS DREAM HOME ON 2+ ACRES

Fabulous 5 yr. old, 3200 sq. ft., 4 bedroom home minutes to Hwy. 401. |
Sapcious foyer, formal living and dining rooms, “Hanover’ bleached oak |
kitchen overlooking sunken family room with brick fireplace, oak flooring, main
floor den, huge master bedroom with 6’ jacuzzi and sitting room, 4th bedroom
has a 4 pc. ensuite also. Asking $345,000. 94-2-483




